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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Sx Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy

Quad (Qd) (5)
1 222 SABAS Jimmy M 1'18,110 - 73,85
2 181 BELLON Diego M 1'21,751 à 3,641 71,11
3 213 BENONY Laury M 1'22,142 à 4,032 70,24
4 3741 MORVANT Sebastien M 1'24,996 à 6,886 68,57
5 69 FOGGEA Jean-Manuel M 1'34,836 à 16,726 61,28

80 à 125cc (125cc) (2)
1 14 MOUNOUSSAMY Julio M 1'30,286 - 64,00
2 82 XAVIER Ruddy M 1'31,893 à 1,607 63,30

126 à 250cc (250cc) (2)
1 100 HAFEKOST Anton M 1'22,134 - 70,24
2 218 THOMAS Marc M 1'24,447 à 2,313 68,57

300 à 600cc (600cc) (12)
1 211 COLONNEAU Bruno M 1'11,130 - 81,13
2 311 SAURAYE Steve M 1'13,867 à 2,737 78,90
3 250 PRADEL Regis M 1'16,288 à 5,158 75,79
4 47 BARNY Mindjy M 1'18,079 à 6,949 73,85
5 21 EPITER Humphrey M 1'18,864 à 7,734 73,85
6 11 LEBRETON Vincent M 1'22,828 à 11,698 70,24
7 196 BATISTIDE Haold M 1'23,737 à 12,607 69,40
8 64 DUMANOIR Steeve M 1'23,877 à 12,747 69,40
9 3 GARNIER Gary M 1'24,271 à 13,141 68,57

10 17 GAREL Sebastien M 1'24,476 à 13,346 68,57
11 20 SAINT MAXIMIN Sebastien M 1'27,987 à 16,857 66,21
12 374 MORVANT Sebastien M 1'29,014 à 17,884 64,72

601 à 1300cc (1300cc) (15)
1 16 BADE Paul M 1'14,092 - 77,84
2 7 LEMARCHAND Julien M 1'14,458 à 0,366 77,84
3 10 REUNIF Richard M 1'14,856 à 0,764 77,84
4 54 SCHEUBEL Stephane M 1'17,964 à 3,872 74,81
5 13 OLIVIER Nico Luidgy M 1'18,485 à 4,393 73,85
6 1000 GUILLAUME William M 1'19,923 à 5,831 72,91
7 49 FISSIER Pascal M 1'20,278 à 6,186 72,00
8 24 BOUCHAUT Edwyn M 1'23,772 à 9,680 69,40
9 39 JANKY Christian M 1'24,295 à 10,203 68,57

10 28 LODIN Yoan M 1'24,465 à 10,373 68,57
11 15 MERELUS Widdy M 1'27,820 à 13,728 66,21
12 6 CAMALON Johan M 1'30,010 à 15,918 64,00
13 972 VENTOSE Dave M 1'31,038 à 16,946 63,30
14 90 FISSIER Shanone F 1'31,334 à 17,242 63,30
15 131 MONTANVERT Jean Philippe M 1'32,912 à 18,820 62,61

Scooter (5)
1 25 PRADEL Regis M 1'20,724 - 72,00
2 2 CLAVIER Jeremy M 1'23,310 à 2,586 69,40
3 111 TACOU Tafari M 1'26,569 à 5,845 66,98
4 120 CHARDON Sebastien M 1'27,302 à 6,578 66,21
5 161 LUMAINE Widley M 1'49,223 à 28,499 52,84

Partants : 47 | Classés : 41
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Sx Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy

Quad (Qd) (8)
1 27 PERSE William M 1'14,666 - 77,84
2 222 SABAS Jimmy M 1'18,778 à 4,112 73,85
3 30 NARAYANINSAMY Morgan M 1'19,117 à 4,451 72,91
4 181 BELLON Diego M 1'22,241 à 7,575 70,24
5 213 BENONY Laury M 1'22,293 à 7,627 70,24
6 3741 MORVANT Sebastien M 1'24,131 à 9,465 68,57
7 69 FOGGEA Jean-Manuel M 1'35,171 à 20,505 60,63

Abandons (1)
DNF 60 BOURILANT Daryl M Abandon

80 à 125cc (125cc) (2)
1 14 MOUNOUSSAMY Julio M 1'29,517 - 64,72
2 82 XAVIER Ruddy M 1'31,797 à 2,280 63,30

126 à 250cc (250cc) (2)
1 100 HAFEKOST Anton M 1'19,949 - 72,91

Abandons (1)
DNF 218 THOMAS Marc M Abandon

300 à 600cc (600cc) (13)
1 211 COLONNEAU Bruno M 1'10,983 - 82,29
2 311 SAURAYE Steve M 1'14,070 à 3,087 77,84
3 250 PRADEL Regis M 1'15,654 à 4,671 76,80
4 47 BARNY Mindjy M 1'17,432 à 6,449 74,81
5 21 EPITER Humphrey M 1'19,086 à 8,103 72,91
6 3 GARNIER Gary M 1'22,430 à 11,447 70,24
7 11 LEBRETON Vincent M 1'22,539 à 11,556 70,24
8 196 BATISTIDE Haold M 1'23,155 à 12,172 69,40
9 64 DUMANOIR Steeve M 1'23,397 à 12,414 69,40

10 17 GAREL Sebastien M 1'24,082 à 13,099 68,57
11 20 SAINT MAXIMIN Sebastien M 1'26,262 à 15,279 66,98
12 374 MORVANT Sebastien M 1'27,190 à 16,207 66,21

Abandons (1)
DNF 123 LODIN Frederic M Abandon

601 à 1300cc (1300cc) (15)
1 16 BADE Paul M 1'13,334 - 78,90
2 10 REUNIF Richard M 1'13,554 à 0,220 78,90
3 7 LEMARCHAND Julien M 1'13,563 à 0,229 78,90
4 54 SCHEUBEL Stephane M 1'17,427 à 4,093 74,81
5 1000 GUILLAUME William M 1'18,366 à 5,032 73,85
6 49 FISSIER Pascal M 1'18,970 à 5,636 73,85
7 13 OLIVIER Nico Luidgy M 1'20,008 à 6,674 72,00
8 28 LODIN Yoan M 1'24,583 à 11,249 68,57
9 24 BOUCHAUT Edwyn M 1'25,086 à 11,752 67,76

10 39 JANKY Christian M 1'25,371 à 12,037 67,76
11 90 FISSIER Shanone F 1'28,562 à 15,228 65,45
12 6 CAMALON Johan M 1'29,200 à 15,866 64,72
13 972 VENTOSE Dave M 1'29,817 à 16,483 64,72
14 15 MERELUS Widdy M 1'46,789 à 33,455 54,34

Abandons (1)
DNF 131 MONTANVERT Jean Philippe M Abandon

Scooter (7)
1 25 PRADEL Regis M 1'19,675 - 72,91
2 2 CLAVIER Jeremy M 1'22,161 à 2,486 70,24
3 56 BRUYERE Teddy M 1'23,008 à 3,333 69,40
4 111 TACOU Tafari M 1'24,551 à 4,876 68,57
5 120 CHARDON Sebastien M 1'25,308 à 5,633 67,76
6 161 LUMAINE Widley M 1'46,662 à 26,987 54,34

Abandons (1)
DNF 12 IMLOUL-CLAVIER Jessie M Abandon

Partants : 47 | Classés : 42 | Abandons : 5
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Sx Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy

Quad (Qd) (8)
1 27 PERSE William M 1'14,666 - 77,84
2 222 SABAS Jimmy M 1'18,778 à 4,112 73,85
3 30 NARAYANINSAMY Morgan M 1'19,117 à 4,451 72,91
4 181 BELLON Diego M 1'22,241 à 7,575 70,24
5 213 BENONY Laury M 1'22,293 à 7,627 70,24
6 3741 MORVANT Sebastien M 1'24,131 à 9,465 68,57
7 69 FOGGEA Jean-Manuel M 1'35,171 à 20,505 60,63

Abandons (1)
DNF 60 BOURILANT Daryl M Abandon

80 à 125cc (125cc) (2)
1 14 MOUNOUSSAMY Julio M 1'29,517 - 64,72
2 82 XAVIER Ruddy M 1'31,797 à 2,280 63,30

126 à 250cc (250cc) (2)
1 100 HAFEKOST Anton M 1'19,949 - 72,91

Abandons (1)
DNF 218 THOMAS Marc M Abandon

300 à 600cc (600cc) (13)
1 211 COLONNEAU Bruno M 1'10,983 - 82,29
2 311 SAURAYE Steve M 1'14,070 à 3,087 77,84
3 250 PRADEL Regis M 1'15,654 à 4,671 76,80
4 47 BARNY Mindjy M 1'17,432 à 6,449 74,81
5 21 EPITER Humphrey M 1'19,086 à 8,103 72,91
6 3 GARNIER Gary M 1'22,430 à 11,447 70,24
7 11 LEBRETON Vincent M 1'22,539 à 11,556 70,24
8 196 BATISTIDE Haold M 1'23,155 à 12,172 69,40
9 64 DUMANOIR Steeve M 1'23,397 à 12,414 69,40

10 17 GAREL Sebastien M 1'24,082 à 13,099 68,57
11 20 SAINT MAXIMIN Sebastien M 1'26,262 à 15,279 66,98
12 374 MORVANT Sebastien M 1'27,190 à 16,207 66,21

Abandons (1)
DNF 123 LODIN Frederic M Abandon

601 à 1300cc (1300cc) (15)
1 16 BADE Paul M 1'13,334 - 78,90
2 10 REUNIF Richard M 1'13,554 à 0,220 78,90
3 7 LEMARCHAND Julien M 1'13,563 à 0,229 78,90
4 54 SCHEUBEL Stephane M 1'17,427 à 4,093 74,81
5 1000 GUILLAUME William M 1'18,366 à 5,032 73,85
6 49 FISSIER Pascal M 1'18,970 à 5,636 73,85
7 13 OLIVIER Nico Luidgy M 1'20,008 à 6,674 72,00
8 28 LODIN Yoan M 1'24,583 à 11,249 68,57
9 24 BOUCHAUT Edwyn M 1'25,086 à 11,752 67,76

10 39 JANKY Christian M 1'25,371 à 12,037 67,76
11 90 FISSIER Shanone F 1'28,562 à 15,228 65,45
12 6 CAMALON Johan M 1'29,200 à 15,866 64,72
13 972 VENTOSE Dave M 1'29,817 à 16,483 64,72
14 15 MERELUS Widdy M 1'46,789 à 33,455 54,34

Abandons (1)
DNF 131 MONTANVERT Jean Philippe M Abandon

Scooter (7)
1 25 PRADEL Regis M 1'19,675 - 72,91
2 2 CLAVIER Jeremy M 1'22,161 à 2,486 70,24
3 56 BRUYERE Teddy M 1'23,008 à 3,333 69,40
4 111 TACOU Tafari M 1'24,551 à 4,876 68,57
5 120 CHARDON Sebastien M 1'25,308 à 5,633 67,76
6 161 LUMAINE Widley M 1'46,662 à 26,987 54,34

Abandons (1)
DNF 12 IMLOUL-CLAVIER Jessie M Abandon

Partants : 47 | Classés : 42 | Abandons : 5
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Sx Cat Temps Ecart
km/h

Moy

1 211 COLONNEAU Bruno M 600cc 1'10,983 - 82,29
2 16 BADE Paul M 1300cc 1'13,334 à 2.351 78,90
3 10 REUNIF Richard M 1300cc 1'13,554 à 2.571 78,90
4 7 LEMARCHAND Julien M 1300cc 1'13,563 à 2.580 78,90
5 311 SAURAYE Steve M 600cc 1'14,070 à 3.087 77,84
6 27 PERSE William M Qd 1'14,666 à 3.683 77,84
7 250 PRADEL Regis M 600cc 1'15,654 à 4.671 76,80
8 54 SCHEUBEL Stephane M 1300cc 1'17,427 à 6.444 74,81
9 47 BARNY Mindjy M 600cc 1'17,432 à 6.449 74,81

10 1000 GUILLAUME William M 1300cc 1'18,366 à 7.383 73,85
11 222 SABAS Jimmy M Qd 1'18,778 à 7.795 73,85
12 49 FISSIER Pascal M 1300cc 1'18,970 à 7.987 73,85
13 21 EPITER Humphrey M 600cc 1'19,086 à 8.103 72,91
14 30 NARAYANINSAMY Morgan M Qd 1'19,117 à 8.134 72,91
15 25 PRADEL Regis M Scooter 1'19,675 à 8.692 72,91
16 100 HAFEKOST Anton M 250cc 1'19,949 à 8.966 72,91
17 13 OLIVIER Nico Luidgy M 1300cc 1'20,008 à 9.025 72,00
18 2 CLAVIER Jeremy M Scooter 1'22,161 à 11.178 70,24
19 181 BELLON Diego M Qd 1'22,241 à 11.258 70,24
20 213 BENONY Laury M Qd 1'22,293 à 11.310 70,24
21 3 GARNIER Gary M 600cc 1'22,430 à 11.447 70,24
22 11 LEBRETON Vincent M 600cc 1'22,539 à 11.556 70,24
23 56 BRUYERE Teddy M Scooter 1'23,008 à 12.025 69,40
24 196 BATISTIDE Haold M 600cc 1'23,155 à 12.172 69,40
25 64 DUMANOIR Steeve M 600cc 1'23,397 à 12.414 69,40
26 17 GAREL Sebastien M 600cc 1'24,082 à 13.099 68,57
27 3741 MORVANT Sebastien M Qd 1'24,131 à 13.148 68,57
28 111 TACOU Tafari M Scooter 1'24,551 à 13.568 68,57
29 28 LODIN Yoan M 1300cc 1'24,583 à 13.600 68,57
30 24 BOUCHAUT Edwyn M 1300cc 1'25,086 à 14.103 67,76
31 120 CHARDON Sebastien M Scooter 1'25,308 à 14.325 67,76
32 39 JANKY Christian M 1300cc 1'25,371 à 14.388 67,76
33 20 SAINT MAXIMIN Sebastien M 600cc 1'26,262 à 15.279 66,98
34 374 MORVANT Sebastien M 600cc 1'27,190 à 16.207 66,21
35 90 FISSIER Shanone F 1300cc 1'28,562 à 17.579 65,45
36 6 CAMALON Johan M 1300cc 1'29,200 à 18.217 64,72
37 14 MOUNOUSSAMY Julio M 125cc 1'29,517 à 18.534 64,72
38 972 VENTOSE Dave M 1300cc 1'29,817 à 18.834 64,72
39 82 XAVIER Ruddy M 125cc 1'31,797 à 20.814 63,30
40 69 FOGGEA Jean-Manuel M Qd 1'35,171 à 24.188 60,63
41 161 LUMAINE Widley M Scooter 1'46,662 à 35.679 54,34
42 15 MERELUS Widdy M 1300cc 1'46,789 à 35.806 54,34

Abandons (5)
DNF 60 BOURILANT Daryl M Qd Abandon
DNF 123 LODIN Frederic M 600cc Abandon
DNF 131 MONTANVERT Jean Philippe M 1300cc Abandon
DNF 218 THOMAS Marc M 250cc Abandon
DNF 12 IMLOUL-CLAVIER Jessie M Scooter Abandon

Partants : 47 | Classés : 42 | Abandons : 5


